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Week 1 Games

146.90 I Like My Johnson Vicked
71.60 Stifflers Pale Ale
113.60 Boobs N Beer
89.30 Private Dicks
149.90 Beaver Eaters

Week 2 Games

118.00 8 too many
93.60 Boobs N Beer
95.10 STIFF BREES
146.30 Beaver Eaters
145.40 | Like My Johnson Vicked

Week 3 Games

99.30 Sitifflers Pale Ale

99.60 8 too many

82.50 Boobs N Beer
140.40 STIFF BREES
123.50 Beaver Eaters

Week 4 Games

112.50 Boobs N Beer

172.20 STIFF BREES

159.70 Pink Pounders
95.70 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
73.50 1Like My Johnson Vicked

Week 5 Games

107.20 8 too many
102.10 Boobs N Beer
97.20 STIFF BREES
122.10 Pink Pounders
186.60 Beaver Eaters

Week 6 Games

116.00 I Like My Johnson Vicked
74.50 Boobs N Beer

148.80 STIFF BREES
92.90 Pink Pounders
94.30 Private Dicks

Week 7 Games

78.40 Boobs N Beer
124.20 STIFF BREES
123.00 Pink Pounders

79.10 Private Dicks
116.90 Beaver Eaters

Week 8 Games

109.20 Stifflers Pale Ale
89.20 8 too many
95.90 Boobs N Beer

212.50 STIFF BREES

124.20 Beaver Eaters

88.50
144.70
154.60
150.10
156.70

93.10
84.50
100.20
140.70
162.10

140.90
78.40
105.00
85.40
88.40

176.40
139.00
86.80
90.10
64.40

122.00
133.90
132.70
99.00
86.40

130.70
145.40
58.40
118.40
70.30

115.00
125.30
76.60
94.70
89.80

145.30
72.80
56.60

122.60
50.70

My Little Bradys

8 too many

STIFF BREES

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Pink Pounders

My Little Bradys

Pink Pounders

Private Dicks

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Stifflers Pale Ale

My Little Bradys

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
| Like My Johnson Vicked
Pink Pounders

Private Dicks

Beaver Eaters
Private Dicks
Stifflers Pale Ale
My Little Bradys
8 too many

My Little Bradys
Stifflers Pale Ale

| Like My Johnson Vicked
Private Dicks

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Beaver Eaters

Stifflers Pale Ale

8 too many

My Little Bradys

Stifflers Pale Ale

8 too many

My Little Bradys

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
| Like My Johnson Vicked

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
My Little Bradys

| Like My Johnson Vicked
Pink Pounders

Private Dicks
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Week 9 Games

105.50 Stifflers Pale Ale
80.70 Boobs N Beer
85.00 STIFF BREES
158.20 I Like My Johnson Vicked
165.40 Beaver Eaters

Week 10 Games

110.40 Stifflers Pale Ale
135.30 Boobs N Beer

111.10 Pink Pounders

143.10 Beaver Eaters

123.70 I Like My Johnson Vicked

Week 11 Games

136.30 I Like My Johnson Vicked
57.80 Stifflers Pale Ale
109.20 STIFF BREES
75.80 Boobs N Beer
113.40 Beaver Eaters

Week 12 Games

61.50 Stifflers Pale Ale
71.70 Boobs N Beer

112.50 STIFF BREES

132.40 Beaver Eaters

114.70 I Like My Johnson Vicked

Week 13 Games

158.30 I Like My Johnson Vicked
107.30 Boobs N Beer
153.90 STIFF BREES
156.30 Pink Pounders
107.10 Beaver Eaters

Week 14 Games

76.90 Boobs N Beer
148.90 Pink Pounders
148.00 Private Dicks
168.90 Beaver Eaters
93.40 |Like My Johnson Vicked

Playoff Week 1 Games

191.30 Beaver Eaters
84.30 8too many

104.00 STIFF BREES
83.60 Stifflers Pale Ale

Boobs N Beer
Private Dicks
Playoff Week 2 Games

129.80 Beaver Eaters
101.60 Pink Pounders

108.00
115.60

71.70
196.30
110.10

90.40
48.40
49.20
144.10
103.20

112.50
136.40
121.20
122.00
129.00

77.70
97.20
121.00
130.20
69.30

163.30
65.70
77.70

129.00

147.00

111.20
147.60
121.80
88.40
76.80

120.70
160.40
159.40
100.50

99.60
127.00

Private Dicks

8 too many

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Pink Pounders

My Little Bradys

My Little Bradys

Private Dicks

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
STIFF BREES

8 too many

My Little Bradys

Private Dicks

Pink Pounders

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
8 too many

8 too many

My Little Bradys

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Pink Pounders

Private Dicks

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
8 too many

My Little Bradys

Private Dicks

Stifflers Pale Ale

My Little Bradys

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
8 too many

STIFF BREES

Stifflers Pale Ale

Pink Pounders

| Like My Johnson Vicked
Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
My Little Bradys

94.80
55.30

| Like My Johnson Vicked
8 too many

111.90 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood

Boobs N Beer
Private Dicks
STIFF BREES

83.70 My Little Bradys
55.90

108.60
89.50
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Stifflers Pale Ale

108.40
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