

Week 1 Games

146.90	I Like My Johnson Vicked	88.50	My Little Bradys
71.60	Stifflers Pale Ale	144.70	8 too many
113.60	Boobs N Beer	154.60	STIFF BREES
89.30	Private Dicks	150.10	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
149.90	Beaver Eaters	156.70	Pink Pounders

Week 2 Games

118.00	8 too many	93.10	My Little Bradys
93.60	Boobs N Beer	84.50	Pink Pounders
95.10	STIFF BREES	100.20	Private Dicks

146.30 Beaver Eaters
140.70 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
145.40 I Like My Johnson Vicked
162.10 Stifflers Pale Ale

Week 3 Games

99.30	Stifflers Pale Ale	140.90	My Little Bradys
99.60	8 too many	78.40	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
82.50	Boobs N Beer	105.00	I Like My Johnson Vicked
140.40	STIFF BREES	85.40	Pink Pounders
123.50	Beaver Eaters	88.40	Private Dicks

Week 4 Games

112.50	Boobs N Beer	176.40	Beaver Eaters
172.20	STIFF BREES	139.00	Private Dicks
159.70	Pink Pounders	86.80	Stifflers Pale Ale
95.70	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood	90.10	My Little Bradys
73.50	I Like My Johnson Vicked	64.40	8 too many

Week 5 Games

107.20	8 too many	122.00	My Little Bradys
102.10	Boobs N Beer	133.90	Stifflers Pale Ale
97.20	STIFF BREES	132.70	I Like My Johnson Vicked
122.10	Pink Pounders	99.00	Private Dicks
186.60	Beaver Eaters	86.40	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood

Week 6 Games

116.00	I Like My Johnson Vicked	130.70	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
74.50	Boobs N Beer	145.40	Beaver Eaters
148.80	STIFF BREES	58.40	Stifflers Pale Ale
92.90	Pink Pounders	118.40	8 too many
94.30	Private Dicks	70.30	My Little Bradys

Week 7 Games

78.40	Boobs N Beer	115.00	Stifflers Pale Ale
124.20	STIFF BREES	125.30	8 too many
123.00	Pink Pounders	76.60	My Little Bradys
79.10	Private Dicks	94.70	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
116.90	Beaver Eaters	89.80	I Like My Johnson Vicked

Week 8 Games

109.20	Stifflers Pale Ale	145.30	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
89.20	8 too many	72.80	My Little Bradys
95.90	Boobs N Beer	56.60	I Like My Johnson Vicked
212.50	STIFF BREES	122.60	Pink Pounders
124.20	Beaver Eaters	50.70	Private Dicks

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule 06-Mar-2014 12:09 AM Eastern

Week 9 Games

RealTime

Fantasy

105.50	Stifflers Pale Ale	108.00	Private Dicks
80.70	Boobs N Beer	115.60	8 too many

85.00 STIFF BREES 71.70 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood

158.20 I Like My Johnson Vicked196.30 Pink Pounders165.40 Beaver Eaters196.30 My Little Bradys

Week 10 Games

110.40	Stifflers Pale Ale	90.40	My Little Bradys
135.30	Boobs N Beer	48.40	Private Dicks

111.10 Pink Pounders 49.20 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood

 143.10
 Beaver Eaters
 144.10
 STIFF BREES

 123.70
 I Like My Johnson Vicked
 103.20
 8 too many

Week 11 Games

136.30	I Like My Johnson Vicked	112.50	My Little Bradys
57.80	Stifflers Pale Ale	136.40	Private Dicks
109.20	STIFF BREES	121.20	Pink Pounders

75.80 Boobs N Beer 122.00 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood

113.40 Beaver Eaters 129.00 8 too many

Week 12 Games

61.50	Stifflers Pale Ale	77.70	8 too many
71.70	Boobs N Beer	97.20	My Little Bradys
112.50	STIFF BREES	121.00	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
132.40	Beaver Eaters	130.20	Pink Pounders
114.70	I Like My Johnson Vicked	69.30	Private Dicks

Week 13 Games

158.30	I Like My Johnson Vicked	163.30	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
107.30	Boobs N Beer	65.70	8 too many
153.90	STIFF BREES	77.70	My Little Bradys
156.30	Pink Pounders	129.00	Private Dicks
107.10	Beaver Eaters	147.00	Stifflers Pale Ale

Week 14 Games

76.90	Boobs N Beer	111.20	My Little Bradys
148.90	Pink Pounders	147.60	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
148.00	Private Dicks	121.80	8 too many
168.90	Beaver Eaters	88.40	STIFF BREES
93.40	I Like My Johnson Vicked	76.80	Stifflers Pale Ale

Playoff Week 1 Games

191.30	Beaver Eaters	120.70	Pink Pounders
84.30	8 too many	160.40	I Like My Johnson Vicked
104.00	STIFF BREES	159.40	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
83.60	Stifflers Pale Ale	100.50	My Little Bradys

Boobs N Beer 94.80 Private Dicks 55.30

Playoff Week 2 Games

129.80	Beaver Eaters	99.60	I Like My Johnson Vicked
101.60	Pink Pounders	127.00	8 too many
111.90	Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood	83.70	My Little Bradys

Boobs N Beer 55.90 Private Dicks 108.60 STIFF BREES 89.50

Fantasy Football Junkies

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule 06-Mar-2014 12:09 AM Eastern

Stifflers Pale Ale

108.40